\Box

FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

Check this box if no longer subject to
Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5
obligations may continue. See
Instruction 1(b).

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

OMB APPROVAL										
OMB Number:	3235-0287									
Estimated average burde	en									
hours per response:	0.5									

1. Name and Addres	ss of Reporting Perso LIAM H III	n*	2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol <u>MICROSOFT CORP</u> [MSFT]		tionship of Reporting all applicable) Director	n(s) to Issuer 10% Owner	
(Last) ONE MICROSC	Last) (First) (Middle) ONE MICROSOFT WAY		3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 05/05/2004	X	Officer (give title below) Chairman of	the I	Other (specify below) Board
(Street) REDMOND	,		4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)	6. Indiv Line) X	Check Applicable ing Person Dne Reporting		
(City) (State) (Zip)					Person		she reporting

Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	3. Transa Code (8)		on Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) Securities tr. Beneficially Owned				6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership	
			Code	v	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	(Instr. 3 and 4)		(Instr. 4)	
Common Stock	05/05/2004		S		20,200	D	\$26.55	1,130,479,136	D		
Common Stock	05/05/2004		S		29,800	D	\$26.54	1,130,449,336	D		
Common Stock	05/05/2004		S		20,510	D	\$26.53	1,130,428,826	D		
Common Stock	05/05/2004		S		54,490	D	\$26.51	1,130,374,336	D		
Common Stock	05/05/2004		S		75,000	D	\$26.5	1,130,299,336	D		
Common Stock	05/05/2004		S		75,000	D	\$26.48	1,130,224,336	D		
Common Stock	05/05/2004		S		50,000	D	\$26.47	1,130,174,336	D		
Common Stock	05/05/2004		S		4,100	D	\$26.46	1,130,170,236	D		
Common Stock	05/05/2004		S		170,900	D	\$26.45	1,129,999,336	D		
Common Stock	05/05/2004		S		75,000	D	\$26.44	1,129,924,336	D		
Common Stock	05/05/2004		S		94,424	D	\$26.43	1,129,829,912	D		
Common Stock	05/05/2004		S		57,112	D	\$26.42	1,129,772,800	D		
Common Stock	05/05/2004		S		115,296	D	\$26.41	1,129,657,504	D		
Common Stock	05/05/2004		S		148,678	D	\$26.4	1,129,508,826	D		
Common Stock	05/05/2004		S		279,872	D	\$26.39	1,129,228,954	D		
Common Stock	05/05/2004		S		30,943	D	\$26.38	1,129,198,011	D		
Common Stock	05/05/2004		S		50,000	D	\$26.37	1,129,148,011	D		
Common Stock	05/05/2004		S		152,957	D	\$26.36	1,128,995,054	D		
Common Stock	05/05/2004		S		125,000	D	\$26.35	1,128,870,054	D		
Common Stock	05/05/2004		S		25,000	D	\$26.34	1,128,845,054	D		
Common Stock	05/05/2004		S		130,235	D	\$26.33	1,128,714,819	D		
Common Stock	05/05/2004		S		46,600	D	\$26.32	1,128,668,219	D		
Common Stock	05/05/2004		S		38,405	D	\$26.31	1,128,629,814	D		
Common Stock	05/05/2004		S		130,478	D	\$26.3	1,128,499,336(1)	D		

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)	5. Number of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)	6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)	7. Title and Amount of Securities Underlying Derivative Security (Instr. 3 and 4)	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Number of derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 4)	10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
---	---	--	---	---	---	--	---	---	--	--	--	--

		Ta	ble II - Deriva (e.g., p					ired, Disp options, o		ole sec	i or i				
1. Title of Derivative	2. Conversion	3. Transaction	3A. Deemed Execution Date,	C .ode Transa		€A)Nu	m (150;) r	ExDectisElatero	isΩaatte and		aSollodares	8. Price of Derivative	9. Number of	10. Ownership	11. Nature of Indirect
Bealantation	of Bespises	efMonth/Dav/Year)	if any (Month/Day/Year) reporting person's sp curities for purpose o	Code (Instr.	Deriv Secu Acqu	vative rities rson di ired other p	(Month/Dav/	(ear)	Securit	ties	Security (Instr. 5) no this report	Securities Beneficially shall not be deem Owned Following	Form: Direct (D) of Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
Remarks						Disp of (D	osed) r. 3, 4			and 4)		n behalf o	Reported Transaction(s)	() (
											H. Gates				
				Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	<u>at</u> Expiratic <u>y</u> Date	torney o Villiam l	dated 3/1	<u>power of</u> 4/2001 by III, filed o		<u>4</u>	
					-			-	Ir	vestme		<u>dule 13D,</u>			

<u>SEC File No. 005-52919.</u>

** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.